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Keystone Ridge Designs is a leading designer and American manufacturer of commercial-grade site furnishings. For
over 25 years, we have been transforming public spaces with our unique collection of powder coated steel benches,
litter receptacles, bike racks, table sets, chairs, bollards, planters, leaning rails, children’s furniture and other site
amenities. From classic designs to modern site furniture solutions, our high-quality outdoor furnishings add the perfect
finishing touch to parks, shopping centers, city streetscapes, campuses and landscapes nationwide.

Our products are distinctive not only in design, but also in their quality, durability, and aesthetic appeal. We
manufacture our products at our headquarter facilities in Butler, Pennsylvania with fully-welded steel construction and
finished with an industry-leading KeyshieldTM powder coat finish. This powder coat finish offers unparalleled corrosion
resistance and a protective armor against daily abuse and harsh outdoor elements, and is also available with a silver-
ion antimicrobial coating for additional public health, safety and cleanliness.

We are a company guided by core values of how to do business, how to treat people, and how to make great
products. Our mission is simple – to deliver excellence in all that we do.
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AWARDED CONTRACTS   "View EDGAR Doc" on Website
Contract Comodity Exp Date EDGAR

220303 Furniture, Furnishings and Services 05/31/2027 See EDGAR Certification Doc.

220303

Adam Benjamin Mid-Atlantic Territory (724) 284-1213 AdamB@keystoneridgedesigns.com

Connor Lowe Northeast Territory (724) 284-1213 ConnorL@keystoneridgedesigns.com

Garrett Jacobs West Territory (724) 284-1213 GarrettJ@keystoneridgedesigns.com

Kaitlyn Ringwelski Southeast Territory (724) 284-1213 KaitlynR@keystoneridgedesigns.com

Ryan Cole Pacific Territory (724) 284-1213 RyanC@keystoneridgedesigns.com

Justin Maskal Central Territory (724) 284-1213 JustinM@keystoneridgedesigns.com

CONTACTS BY CONTRACTS


